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Graves Leather Chair Brass Base

Item #:LL7654-11BSW
DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS

INSIDE WIDTH
INSIDE DEPTH

ARM HEIGHT
SEAT HEIGHT

The graceful barrel-back silhouette provides remarkable comfort, and the swivel base
gives a nod to modern contemporary styling. This chair is offered in three base options

and is available in both leather or in fabric as 7654-11BSW. Note the B indicates the brass

finished base.

31W x 31D x 29H in.

21in.
22 in.

26 in.
17%in.

https://www.lexington.com/print/item/01-7654-11BSW-LL
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